
LA HABRA HIGH SCHOOL
CAASPP & CAST TESTING SCHEDULE

April 3 - 13, 2023

Monday, April 3 Tuesday, April 4 Wednesday, April 5 Thursday, April 6 Friday, April 7
BLOCK SCHEDULE BLOCK SCHEDULE BLOCK SCHEDULE BLOCK SCHEDULE

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

Computer Adaptive Test (CAT) Computer Adaptive Test (CAT) Performance Task (PT) Performance Task (PT)
Math in US History classes Math in US History classes Math in US History classes Math in US History classes

Start Time End Time Period Min Start Time End Time Period Min Start Time End Time Period Min Start Time End Time Period Min
7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 (NO STUDENTS)
8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 1 122 8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 1 122 8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 4 122 8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 4 122

10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10 10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10 10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10 10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10
10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 2 122 10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 2 122 10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 5 122 10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 5 122
12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30 12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30 12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30 12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30
1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 3 122 1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 3 122 1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 6 122 1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 6 122

Monday, April 10 Tuesday, April 11 Wednesday, April 12 Thursday, April 13 Friday, April 14
BLOCK SCHEDULE BLOCK SCHEDULE BLOCK SCHEDULE BLOCK SCHEDULE

REGULAR FRIDAY SCHEDULE

Computer Adaptive Test (CAT) Computer Adaptive Test (CAT) Performance Task (PT) Performance Task (PT)

ELA in English 11 classes ELA in English 11 classes ELA in English 11 classes ELA in English 11 classes
Start Time End Time Period Min Start Time End Time Period Min Start Time End Time Period Min Start Time End Time Period Min
7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 7:35 AM - 8:25 AM : Period 0 50 (Long Lunch)
8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 1 122 8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 1 122 8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 4 122 8:30 AM - 10:32 AM : Period 4 122

10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10 10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10 10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10 10:32 AM - 10:42 AM : Break 10
10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 2 122 10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 2 122 10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 5 122 10:47 AM - 12:49 PM : Period 5 122
12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30 12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30 12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30 12:49 PM - 1:19 PM : Lunch 30
1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 3 122 1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 3 122 1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 6 122 1:24 PM - 3:26 PM : Period 6 122

Monday, April 17 Tuesday, April 18 Wednesday, April 19 Thursday, April 20 Friday, April 21
REGULAR SCHEDULE DAY REGULAR SCHEDULE DAY LATE START SCHEDULE REGULAR SCHEDULE DAY REGULAR SCHEDULE DAY

MAKE-UP CAASPP TESTING MAKE-UP CAASPP TESTING CAST TESTING MAKE-UP CAST & CAASPP TESTING MAKE-UP CAST & CAASPP TESTING


